

Orchestry Along with SOLVION Announce Their Partnership to unlock the full power of Microsoft 365

SOLVION partners with Orchestry to deliver a complete governance, adoption and enablement platform to organizations.

GRAZ, AUSTRIA, February 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Orchestry (https://www.orchestry.com), is a complete empowerment, adoption and standardization platform, built by Microsoft 365 MVPs for IT Administrators with Microsoft 365 endusers in mind. Orchestry is on a mission to make work simple in Microsoft 365, empower users, drive adoption, automate governance, dayto-day management and security.



Cultivate a secure, efficient, and Al-ready M365 environment with Orchestry's predictive insights and automated governance.



SOLVION is a leading consulting and solutions company for the development and expansion of the digital workplace for companies in the DACH region.

The Orchestry platform takes the guesswork out of what to use and when in Microsoft 365 (formerly Office 365) with pre-built Workspace <u>Templates</u>, intelligent Workspace Provisioning, actionable Workspace Insights, robust Microsoft 365 <u>Guest Management</u>, informative Workspace Directory and robust governance features to enable both IT administrators and end-users throughout the organization.

SOLVION (<u>www.solvion.net</u>), who is a leading consulting and solutions company in the Germanspeaking area for the development and enhancement of the digital workplace in the Microsoft ecosystem, will strengthen governance, adoption and productivity in Microsoft 365 with Orchestry.

With a shared passion for client success through digital transformation, the partnership will enable SOLVION to deliver wins in Microsoft 365 governance and provisioning to their clients on the Orchestry platform.

Michal Pisarek, CEO of Orchestry, shares, "After knowing and collaborating with the team at SOLVION for years, I'm elated to announce our partnership to empower clients to standardize



Together, we are ready to simplify the collaboration and governance of Microsoft Teams and SharePoint Online so that our customers can realize the full potential of the Microsoft 365 platform"

Alexander Schweighofer,

Managing Director, SOLVION

governance, provisioning and templating in Microsoft 365".

More than just a standard templating and governance tool for Microsoft Teams, Orchestry's comprehensive platform will enable SOLVION to support clients with governance in SharePoint Online, Microsoft Planner, Microsoft Lists, Microsoft OneNote as well as other Microsoft 365 business applications through a single, unified interface.

"We are pleased to announce our partnership with Orchestry. Through this new partnership, we can combine our expertise with the comprehensive Microsoft 365

lifecycle management platform of Orchestry. Together we are ready to simplify the collaboration and governance of Microsoft Teams and SharePoint Online for our customers to realize the full potential of Microsoft 365 platform," exclaims Alexander Schweighofer, Managing Director, SOLVION

In partnership, SOLVION and Orchestry, help organizations drive enablement, adoption and standardization while helping integrity and governance of Microsoft 365.

About Orchestry

Unleash the full potential of your M365 environment with Orchestry. Our platform provides unparalleled predictive insights and automated governance, ensuring a secure, efficient, and Already workspace. Experience operational agility, reduced costs, and enhanced compliance, paving the way for strategic growth and digital innovation.

Learn more: https://www.orchestry.com.

About SOLVION

SOLVION is a leading consulting and solutions company for the development and expansion of the digital workplace for companies in the DACH region. We are a recognized Microsoft partner and with our extensive understanding of modern working methods we are ensuring good collaboration, better communication and smooth processes in companies – and that for over 20 years.

Learn more: www.solvion.net

Jessica Bermel, Senior Marketing Strategist Orchestry jessica.bermel@orchestry.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/685504154
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.